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ROLL OF THOSE WHO HAVE REPRESENTED JERSEY 
IN THE MACKINNON MATCH SINCE 1891 

 
 
This roll lists all those who have shot, coached, been Captain, Adjutant or Reserves, where 
known. 
 
The Index is: Captain = (C), Adjutant = (A), Coach = (Ch), Reserve = (R). 
 
An * denotes if a team officer has also shot eg 1990*(C). 
 
There are Jersey shooters also shown under the Channel Islands Team Roll at Appendix C. 
 
The names of the 1890, 1891 and 1892 teams are not yet known. 
 
 
Amy BA 1990, 
Amy FTG 2013, 2014, 2015,  
Amy PJ 1990, 1998,  
Amy TJ 1994, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999, 2000, 2002, 
Atkins NJ 2009(A), 2010(A), 2011(A), 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016(A), 

2017(A), 2018, 2019(C), 2021(C)(A), 
 
Baillon T 2018, 
Baudains AF 1990(A), 
Beddoe Cdt J 2019(R), 2021, 
Benest RA 1990*(C), 1995*(Ch), 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999*(Ch), 

2000, 2001, 2002*(Ch), 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 
2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013(R), 2014(R), 
2015, 2018, 2021(R), 

 
Chambers Cdt E 2021, 
Cotillard CB 2003, 2004*(Ch), 2005, 2006, 2007*(Ch), 2008, 2009, 

2011, 2012, 2014, 2016(R), 2019, 2021, 
Cotillard ML  1998, 1999(R), 2000, 2001, 2002, 2004(R), 2005(R), 

2006, 2007, 2008(Ch), 2009, 2010, 2011(Ch), 
2012(Ch), 2013(Ch), 2014(Ch), 2015(Ch), 2016, 2017, 
2018, 2021(R), 

 
D'Authreau Cpl APT 2006, 
De Gruchy OD 2016(R), 2018, 2019(A), 
De Gruchy S 2019, 
De La Cour Ms TD 2016, 2017, 2018, 
Dickson CG 2010, 2011(R), 2012, 2013, 
 
Egre ETE 2010, 
Etienne Cdt BP 2013, 
 
Furzer MD  2000, 
 
Gallichan NS  1996(R),  
Garfield-Bennett TG 2018, 
Gordon TSM 2010, 2015(R), 
 
Harris G 1994, 1995*(Ch), 1996(Ch), 1997(Ch), 1998(R), 1999, 

2000, 2001(R), 2003(R), 2004(R), 2005, 2006(R), 
2007(R), 2008(R), 2009, 
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Healy Mrs LCP-L 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016,  
 (was Miss LCP-L Watson) 2018*(A), 2019, 2021, 
Horwood BA 1990, 1994, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999*(Ch), 

2000*(Ch), 2001*(Ch), 2002*(Ch), 2003*(Ch), 
2004*(Ch), 2005*(Ch), 2006(Ch), 2007(C)(Ch)(R), 
2008*(C), 2009*(C), 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 
2014*(Ch), 2015*(Ch), 2016, 2017*(Ch), 2018, 
2019(Ch), 

Huelin DJ 1990, 1995*(Ch), 1996(Ch), 1997(Ch),  
 
Jauncey SO 2010(R), 2011(R), 2012(R), 2016(Ch), 2017, 2018(Ch), 
Jones IT 1990, 1994, 1995*(Ch), 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999, 

2000*(Ch), 2001, 2002, 2003*(Ch), 2004*(Ch), 2006, 
2010, 

Jones Cdt Sgt TR 2017(R), 2018, 2019, 2021, 
 
Kelleher JCK 2014(R), 2015, 2016, 
 
Lamy M 1996, 1997,  
Langley AR  2001, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006(Ch), 2007*(Ch), 

2008(Ch)(R), 2009(Ch)(R), 2011, 
Langley WA  1998, 2000, 2001(R), 2002, 2003, 2006, 2008, 2010, 

2011, 2012, 
Le Breton JL 1990(Ch), 1994*(Ch), 1995*(Ch), 1996, 1997, 2003(R), 
Le Cheminant AD 1990, 1994*(Ch), 1996, 1997(Ch), 1998(Ch), 

1999*(Ch), 2001, 2004*(Ch), 2005, 2007, 2008, 2009, 
2011, 2012, 2014, 2015*(Ch), 2017*(Ch), 2018, 2019, 
2021, 

Le Cheminant AJ 2019, 2021, 
Le Cheminant BJ 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2019, 

2021, 
Le Cheminant DJ 1994(C)(Ch), 
Le Cheminant Mrs SJ  1999, 2004, 2005, 
Le Cocq N 1994, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 2001,  
Le Gallais MJ 1995(A), 1996(A)(R), 1997(A), 1998(A), 1999(A), 

2000(A), 2001(A), 2002(A), 2003(R), 2004(A), 
Le Quesne DR 1994, 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999*(Ch), 2000*(Ch), 

2001, 2002*(Ch), 2006, 2007*(Ch), 2008*(Ch), 2009, 
2010(C)(Ch), 2011(C)(Ch), 2012(C)(Ch), 2013(C)(Ch), 
2014(C)(Ch), 2015(Ch), 2016(Ch), 2017, 2018(Ch), 
2019, 2021(Ch), 

Le Quesne KM Mrs 2007(A), 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 
2016(Ch), 2018(R), 2019, 

 (was Flt Lt KM Martin of Wales) 
Le Sueur AJ 1990, 1994(A), 2006(R), 
Le Vesconte DH 1990(Ch), 1995(Ch), 1998(Ch), 2003(R), 
 
Mallett C 1990, 1994*(Ch), 1995*(C)(Ch), 1996*(C), 1997*(C), 

1998*(C), 1999*(C)(Ch), 2000*(C), 2001*(C), 2002*(C), 
2003*(C)(Ch), 2004*(C), 2005*(C)(Ch), 2006(C)(Ch), 
2007, 2008*(Ch), 2009(Ch)(R), 2010(Ch), 2011(Ch), 
2012(Ch), 2013(Ch), 2014(Ch), 2015*(C)(Ch), 
2016(Ch), 2017*(Ch), 2018(Ch), 2019(Ch), 2021(Ch), 

Mallett CC Jnr 1990, 1994*(Ch), 1995*(Ch), 1996, 1997, 1998, 
1999*(Ch), 2000*(Ch), 2001*(Ch), 2002, 2003*(Ch), 
2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2012(A), 
2013(A), 2014(A), 2015(A), 2017(R), 2019, 

Marshall Cdt OS 2011(R), 2012, 2013, 2014, 
Marshall JR 2005(R), 2006, 2008(R), 
Morin Cdt R 2021, 
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Mulholland Cdt T 2019, 2021, 
Mulholland W 2021, 
 
Neal Cdt D 2017, 
Neal M 2011, 2013, 2019(R), 
Norman JJ  1999, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006(R), 

2007, 2009, 
Norman Mrs MM 2002(R), 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009, 

2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 
2018, 

Nowacki AJ 2004,  
 
Osmont SR 2008,  
 
Parker MC  2001*(Ch), 2002*(Ch),  
Payn SJ 2005(A), 2006(A), 2008(A), 
Pigeon S 2018(R), 
Pirouet C 2015(R), 2016, 
Pitcher RL 1990, 1994, 1996, 1997, 1998, 1999,  
Pitcher SB  1997,  
Ponter Miss S 2010(R), 2016, 2019, 2021, 
 
Richardson DA 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009*(Ch), 2010(Ch), 2011, 

2012(Ch), 2013(Ch), 2014*(Ch), 2015*(Ch), 2016, 
2017(Ch), 2018(Ch), 2019(Ch), 2021(Ch), 

Ryan PF 1990, 1994, 1996(Ch), 1998(Ch),  
 
Scambler J 2017, 
Simon CF 2003, 
Smith RW 2012(R), 2013, 
Stock PRD 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005*(Ch), 2006, 2007, 2008, 2010, 

2012, 
 
Thompson Mrs DA 2013, 2014(R), 2016(C), 2017*(C), 2018(C), 
Tostevin B 1990(Ch), 1995*(Ch),  
Tucker AT 2016, 
 
Watson Miss LCP-L 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016,  
 (now Mrs LCP-L Healy) 2018*(A), 2019, 
Willing MJW 2013(R), 2014, 2015(R), 2016, 
 
Yates GW 2018(R), 2019(R), 2021(R), 
 
 
 
77 different people have represented Jersey in the Mackinnon. 
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LIST OF THOSE WHO HAVE REPRESENTED JERSEY IN THE 
MACKINNON MATCH MORE THAN ONCE 

 
 
28 C Mallett 
 
27 BA Horwood 
 
24  RA Benest 
 DR Le Quesne 
 CC Mallett Jnr 
 
21  ML Cotillard 
 
20  AD Le Cheminant 
 
17 Mrs MM Norman 
 
15  G Harris 
 DA Richardson 
 
14 IT Jones 
 
13  CB Cotillard 
 
11  NJ Atkins 
 Mrs LCP-L Healy 
 
10 WA Langley 
 MJ Le Gallais 
 Mrs KM Le Quesne 
 JJ Norman 
 
9  AR Langley 
 BJ Le Cheminant 
 PRD Stock 

 
8   TJ Amy 
 
6  SO Jauncey 
 JL Le Breton 
 NJ Le Cocq 
 RL Pitcher 
 
5  Mrs DA Thompson 
 
4  CG Dickson 
 DJ Huelin 
 Cdt Sgt TR Jones 
 DH Le Vesconte 
 Cdt OS Marshall 
 Miss S Ponter 
 PF Ryan 
 MJW Willing 
 
3 FTG Amy 
 OD De Gruchy 
 Ms TD De La Cour 
 JCK Kelleher 
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 Mrs SJ Le Cheminant 
 AJ Le Sueur 
 JR Marshall 
 M Neal 
 SJ Payn 
 GW Yates 
 
2 PJ Amy 
 Cdt J Beddoe 
 TSM Gordon 
 M Lamy 
 AJ Le Cheminant 
 Cdt T Mulholland 
 MC Parker 
 C Pirouet 
 RW Smith 
 B Tostevin 


